
BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN 

BOYS VARSITY SOCCER 

2020-2021 

GAME SCHEDULE 

Day  Date   Times   Opponent     Site  

 

Monday November 9  6:00   Bell Creek     Home 

 

Thursday November 12  5:00   Keswick Christian    Away 

 

Tuesday November 17  6:00   Zephyrhills     Home 

 

Tuesday December 1  6:00   Hernando Christian    Home 

  

Thursday December 3  6:00   Universal Academy    Home 

 

Tuesday December 8  7:00   Admiral Farragut    Away  

 

Thursday December 10  4:00   Bell Creek     Away  

 

Monday December 14  6:00   Foundation Christian    Home 

 

Tuesday December 15  6:00   Lakeside Christian    Home 

 

Thursday December 17  4:30   SLAM      Away 

 

Tuesday January 5  4:00   Hernando Christian    Away  

 

Tuesday January 19  4:00   North Tampa Christian Academy  Away 

 

Friday  January 22  7:00   Brooks DeBartolo    Home 

 

Thursday January 28  6:00   SLAM      Home 

 

Monday February 1  6:00   Bishop McLaughlin    Away 

 

Wednesday February 3  6:00   North Tampa Christian Academy  Home 

 

 

 

 


